world music # made in switzerland selectic

Interpreter / Trackname / Label

Artists Web

| Da Cruz / Boom Boom Boom / Six Degrees 03:51 dacruzmusic.com
2 The Faranas / Who are you? 05:10 thefaranas.com
3 Jackson Wahengo / Jingola (Angola) 05:37 jacksonwahengo.com
Y Imperial Tiger Orchestra / Lale Lale / Mental Groove 04Y:03 myspace.com/
imperialtigerorchestra
5 Nilsa / Eu Sou de Cor 04U:05 nilsamusic.ch
B Kara Sylla Ka/ Mali Notdimi 03:52 suyllaka.com
/7 Raaga Trio / On est parti / AnotherShapeRecords 06:50 raagatrio.com
8 Wilber Calver / Rumba de San Roque 06:02 wilbercalver.com
9 Lariba / Como, cuando y donde 0U:22 lariba.ch
10 Ochumare / Cantando A La Felicidad 03:51 ochumarequartet.com
11 Pedra Preta / Déja-Vu De Djavan / Unit Records 03:58 pedra-preta.com
12 Elina Duni Quartet / Urrit vasha / ECM Records 03:24U elinaduni.com
13 Kayaan /The Unsolved Case (Featuring Rim Banna) 05:13 kauaan.net
14 Kamilya Jubran / Walasna / Outhere Music 08:U6 kamilyajubran.com
15 UYtet-Different Song / Farewell to an old friend / Leo Records  03:37 yangjingmusic.com

For further information please visit: wwuw.swissmusic.net

“world music made in switzerland, selection 2012/13" is published by FONDATION SUISA
and Pro Helvetia, Swiss Arts Council. Compiled by Roberto Hacaturyan
and Mauro Abbohl (artlink, cultural cooperation).
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